Become a Member

\$20 Annual Dues Board year runs June 1 - May 31 Your contribution as a member goes a long way to help us run as a club.

Annual dues help offset the costs of things such as:

Venue Rentals Door Prizes Decorations for Events Speakers/Entertainment Farewell Gifts And much more... Visit our website to download a membership form. Join us and get involved!

www.andrewsspousesclub.org

ASC Thrift Shop

With your support the ASC and the ASC Thrift Shop are able to help many local and national military organizations.

In the past 5 years the ASC has donated over \$100,000 in scholarships to military dependents. In the same period we have donated over \$50,000 to JBA orgs and military charities local and nationwide such as:



Dogs on Deployment



Fisher House

JB Half Marathon



JBA Youth Programs

So Others May Live

And many more!

For more information visit: www.andrewsspousesclub.org

ASC Programs

Monthly meetings may take place different days of the week, day and night, so you can be sure to catch an activity that fits your schedule. A few of the fun things we have one in the past are:

- Karaoke at the Club
- Bingo
- A luau
- Amish country outing in PA
- Harvest Tea
- White House tours
- Thrift fashion shows
- A murder mystery dinner

Each year we have a variety of special interest groups you can join also. To list a few we have had

- Mommy and Me Club
- Photography Club
- International Club
- Wine Lovers Club
- Book Club
- Lunch Bunch Club

Come join the fun!

About Us

The ASC is a diverse club that is open to all spouses in the local NCR with a valid DoD ID card. This includes Active Duty, Guard, Reserve, Retirees and spouses of DoD assigned to Andrews

We are a private organization that provides support for the local military community with charitable endeavors through ASC's Thrift Shop. The club also creates a tight knit community of spouses by coming together for outings and gatherings

* The ASC is a private organization. It is not part of the Department of Defense or any of its components, and has no governmental status.

www.andrewsspousesclub.org

ASC Thrift Shop

Andrews Spouses' Club Thrift Shop Hours of Operation Monday, Wednesday & Thursday 10:00 a.m. - 3:00 p.m. 1st & 3rd Saturday 10:00 a.m. - 3:00 p.m.

Consignments 10:00 - 11:45 on open days Please do not drop off when Thrift Shop is closed

FOLLOW US:



Andrews Spouses' Club



ASC Thrift Shop

Andrews Spouses' Club

1676 Brookley Avenue Joint Base Andrews, MD 20762 (301) 735-3533 Email: ascpresident15@gmail.com

www.andrewsspousesclub.org



Welcome to the Andrews Spouses' Club

> Open to ALL Ranks All Branches



Andrews Spouses' Club

www.andrewsspousesclub.org